SHCGN CR Quadra 702/703 Bloco A Loja 47 Parte “B” – Asa Norte – Brasília DF - CEP: 70.720-610
CNPJ: 07.766.048/0001-54 / Telefone: (61) 3425-1117
E-mail: 3d@3dprojetosdf.com.br
ILUSTRÍSSIMO SENHOR PREGOEIRO, E EQUIPE DE APOIO, DA DEFENSORIA
PÚBLICA DO ESTADO DO PARANÁ,
Protocolo n. 15.156.019-9
Edital de Licitação nº. 014/2019 – Pregão Eletrônico
3D PROJETOS E ASSESSORIA EM INFORMÁTICA LTDA. – EPP,

intense gaming, rendering, or other high demand applications.
Features
Ordering Information
● High speed PCIe Gen3x2 interface:   Capacity Model Number EAN Code
  R/W speed up to 1000/800MB/s 128GB ASX6000NP-128GT-C 4713218461407
● NVMe 1.2 certified 256GB ASX6000NP-256GT-C 4713218461414
● Intelligent SLC Caching and DRAM Cache Buffer 512GB ASX6000NP-512GT-C 4713218461421
● Includes a DIY heatsink inside the package 1TB ASX6000NP-1TT-C 4713218463050
● Compact M.2 2280 form factor – ideal for gaming
notebooks and high-end desktops
Specifications